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Florett U11 Mixed

Final results (14 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 SZEFERA Emilia POL UKS 35 BIELAWY 

2 ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz POL

3 BIENKOWSKI Aleksander POL

3 SAWICKI Patryk POL

5 LUND Claus DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

6 GRELA Marcus SWE EGF SOLNA

7 TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik POL

8 NORDMAN RID Ludvig SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

9 ABRAHAMSSON Anton SWE EGF SOLNA

10 LIU Andy SWE EGF SOLNA

11 LEWANDOWSKA Nina POL UKS 35 BIELAWY 

12 SERAFIN Natan POL AZS AWF WARSZAW

13 AHRLING Alvar SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

14 CHEMS MAARIF Adham SWE JKS STOCKHOLM
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Florett U11 Mixed

Formula of the competition

14 fencers

Poules round 1:

14 fencers

2 poules 

14 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

14 fencers

2 poules 

14 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 14 fencers
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Florett U11 Mixed

Initial ranking (14 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 SZEFERA Emilia POL UKS 35 BIELAWY 

1 ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz POL

1 BIENKOWSKI Aleksander POL

1 SAWICKI Patryk POL

1 LUND Claus DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

1 GRELA Marcus SWE EGF SOLNA

1 TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik POL

1 NORDMAN RID Ludvig SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

1 ABRAHAMSSON Anton SWE EGF SOLNA

1 LIU Andy SWE EGF SOLNA

1 LEWANDOWSKA Nina POL UKS 35 BIELAWY 

1 SERAFIN Natan POL AZS AWF WARSZAW

1 AHRLING Alvar SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

1 CHEMS MAARIF Adham SWE JKS STOCKHOLM
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Florett U11 Mixed

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  13:00  Piste number 9-10

Referee: BORKOWSKI Andrzej UKS 35 BIELAWY TORUN, ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SZEFERA Emilia UKS 35 BIELAWY 0.500 2 16 3

SAWICKI Patryk 0.333 -9 11 6

NORDMAN RID Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 12 5

LUND Claus FKT KOBENHAVN 0.833 16 23 1

GRELA Marcus EGF SOLNA 0.666 8 20 2

TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik 0.500 1 19 4

AHRLING Alvar JKS STOCKHOLM 0.166 -15 8 7
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Poule number 2  13:00  Piste number 11-12

Referee: HEDENSKOG Filip EGF SOLNA, ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LIU Andy EGF SOLNA 0.500 2 14 3

LEWANDOWSKA Nina UKS 35 BIELAWY 0.500 -6 12 5

SERAFIN Natan AZS AWF WARSZAW 0.166 -10 11 6

ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SOLNA 0.500 -1 15 4

CHEMS MAARIF Adham JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 2 7

ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz 0.833 17 22 2

BIENKOWSKI Aleksander 1.000 20 22 1
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Florett U11 Mixed

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (14 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 BIENKOWSKI Aleksander 1.000 20 22 qualified

2 ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz 0.833 17 22 qualified

3 LUND Claus FKT KOBENHAVN 0.833 16 23 qualified

4 GRELA Marcus EGF SOLNA 0.666 8 20 qualified

5 SZEFERA Emilia UKS 35 BIELAWY 0.500 2 16 qualified

6 LIU Andy EGF SOLNA 0.500 2 14 qualified

7 TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik 0.500 1 19 qualified

8 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SOLNA 0.500 -1 15 qualified

9 NORDMAN RID Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 12 qualified

10 LEWANDOWSKA Nina UKS 35 BIELAWY 0.500 -6 12 qualified

11 SAWICKI Patryk 0.333 -9 11 qualified

12 SERAFIN Natan AZS AWF WARSZAW 0.166 -10 11 qualified

13 AHRLING Alvar JKS STOCKHOLM 0.166 -15 8 qualified

14 CHEMS MAARIF Adham JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 2 qualified
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Florett U11 Mixed

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  14:20  Piste number 9-10

Referee: ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM, BORKOWSKI Andrzej UKS 35 BIELAWY TORUN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRELA Marcus EGF SOLNA 0.833 15 21 1

SZEFERA Emilia UKS 35 BIELAWY 0.833 9 20 2

AHRLING Alvar JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 5 7

ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SOLNA 0.666 9 20 3

NORDMAN RID Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -9 10 5

SERAFIN Natan AZS AWF WARSZAW 0.166 -11 8 6

BIENKOWSKI Aleksander 0.666 6 19 4
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Poule number 2  14:20  Piste number 11-12

Referee: ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA, HEDENSKOG Filip EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik 0.833 15 20 2

LEWANDOWSKA Nina UKS 35 BIELAWY 0.166 -7 14 6

LUND Claus FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 12 21 1

SAWICKI Patryk 0.666 8 19 3

CHEMS MAARIF Adham JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 4 7

ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz 0.500 2 17 4

LIU Andy EGF SOLNA 0.333 -10 11 5
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Florett U11 Mixed

Ranking after all poule rounds (14 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LUND Claus FKT KOBENHAVN 0.916 28 44 qualified

2 BIENKOWSKI Aleksander 0.833 26 41 qualified

3 GRELA Marcus EGF SOLNA 0.750 23 41 qualified

4 ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz 0.666 19 39 qualified

5 TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik 0.666 16 39 qualified

6 SZEFERA Emilia UKS 35 BIELAWY 0.666 11 36 qualified

7 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SOLNA 0.583 8 35 qualified

8 SAWICKI Patryk 0.500 -1 30 qualified

9 LIU Andy EGF SOLNA 0.416 -8 25 qualified

10 NORDMAN RID Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.416 -12 22 qualified

11 LEWANDOWSKA Nina UKS 35 BIELAWY 0.333 -13 26 qualified

12 SERAFIN Natan AZS AWF WARSZAW 0.166 -21 19 qualified

13 AHRLING Alvar JKS STOCKHOLM 0.083 -34 13 qualified

14 CHEMS MAARIF Adham JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -42 6 qualified
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Florett U11 Mixed

Table of 16

1 LUND Claus
FKT KOBENHAVN

16 ----------

LUND Claus

9 LIU Andy
EGF SOLNA

8 SAWICKI Patryk

SAWICKI Patryk
12/3

5 TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik

12 SERAFIN Natan
AZS AWF WARSZAW

TRUSZCZYNSKI Domin
12/1

13 AHRLING Alvar
JKS STOCKHOLM

4 ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz

ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz
12/1

3 GRELA Marcus
EGF SOLNA

14 CHEMS MAARIF Adham
JKS STOCKHOLM

GRELA Marcus
12/0

11 LEWANDOWSKA Nina
UKS 35 BIELAWY 

6 SZEFERA Emilia
UKS 35 BIELAWY 

SZEFERA Emilia
12/8

7 ABRAHAMSSON Anton
EGF SOLNA

10 NORDMAN RID Ludvig
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

NORDMAN RID Ludvig
12/6

15 ----------

2 BIENKOWSKI Aleksander

BIENKOWSKI Aleksan

Table of 8

SAWICKI Patryk
12/9

ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz
7/6

SZEFERA Emilia
12/8

BIENKOWSKI Aleksan
12/3

Semi-finals

ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz
11/10

SZEFERA Emilia
11/9

Final

SZEFERA Emilia
12/10
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Florett U11 Mixed

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BORKOWSKI Andrzej POL UKS 35 BIELAWY 2 1 1 0

ELMFELDT Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM F 2 1 1 1

ENGELKE Isabelle SWE EGF SOLNA 2 0 0 0

HEDENSKOG Filip SWE EGF SOLNA E 2 1 1 2

MARCHI Tommaso SWE EGF SOLNA 0 1 0 0

ROBERTS Derrick SWE EGF SOLNA 0 1 1 0

SERAFIN Blazej POL AZS AWF WARSZAW B 0 1 0 0


